
J43340 | E-CANVAS Matt 340
COATED FABRIC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION *

Weight g/m² 344 ± 20

Thickness µm
mil

380
15.0

± 25
± 1.0

Gloss BYK (20°) 2 ± 0

Gloss BYK (60°) 5 ± 0

Gloss BYK (85°) 10 ± 0

Colour Elrepho UVO (D65) L
a
b
delta b

94,6
0,0
1,1
1,7

± 1,0
± 0,3
± 0,8
± 1,2

CIE whiteness (D65/10°) > 82

Opacity % > 96

KEY APPLICATIONS

Wall Decoration
Canvas on stretcher frames
Photos
Art reproduction

BENEFITS & PROPERTIES

Specially designed E-CANVAS coating
Deep blacks
Vivid colours
Printable with full HP Indigo production speed
First real polycotton Canvas material with well-known HP Indigo print
performance
Instant dry
Perfect stretching and framing performance
High light fastness with HP Indigo ElectroInk
Acid free
Authorised for Xeikon 8000 series (more information:
https://printmedia.xeikon.com)

Printability
Simplex printable

Printing Technology
 Indigo printing systems
 Dry toner systems  

Compatibility
HP Indigo with One-Shot technology.
Authorised for Xeikon 8000 series.
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Directions for use
Store material only in original packaging under normal climatic conditions (23°C, 50 % RH). Protect
material from direct sunlight. It is recommended to adapt the material to indoor climate at least 24
hours before usage.  

* Modifications reserved.  Version 02/2016
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