J43340 | E-CANVAS Matt 340

COATED FABRIC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION *

Weight	g/m²	344	± 20
Thickness	μm mil	380 15.0	± 25 ± 1.0
Gloss BYK (20°)		2	± 0
Gloss BYK (60°)		5	± 0
Gloss BYK (85°)		10	± 0
Colour Elrepho UVO (D65)	L a b delta b	94,6 0,0 1,1 1,7	± 1,0 ± 0,3 ± 0,8 ± 1,2
CIE whiteness (D65/10°)		> 82	
Opacity	%	> 96	

Printability

Simplex printable

Printing Technology

- Indigo printing systems
- Dry toner systems

Compatibility

HP Indigo with One-Shot technology. Authorised for Xeikon 8000 series.

KEY APPLICATIONS

Wall Decoration

- Canvas on stretcher frames
- Photos
- Art reproduction

BENEFITS & PROPERTIES

- Specially designed E-CANVAS coating
- Deep blacks
- Vivid colours
- Printable with full HP Indigo production speed
- First real polycotton Canvas material with well-known HP Indigo print performance
- Instant dry
- Perfect stretching and framing performance
- High light fastness with HP Indigo ElectroInk
- Acid free
- Authorised for Xeikon 8000 series (more information: https://printmedia.xeikon.com)

Directions for use

Store material only in original packaging under normal climatic conditions (23° C, 50 % RH). Protect material from direct sunlight. It is recommended to adapt the material to indoor climate at least 24 hours before usage.

* Modifications reserved.

